ILKIN KAZIMOV, 47

Position Chief Officer Date Birthday 25-05-1977
Citizenship Azerbaijan Email tepekent@mail.ru
Phone 00994553016904 Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

['oToBO Ha p’d60T€ B JOJDKHOCTH KaIlluTaH HUJIN CT’dpLUHﬁ ITOMOIIIHUK.

EXPERIENCE

Chief Officer - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  Palmali Voyager Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Palmali Shipping
27.06.2016 - 17.03.2017 (9 months)

Build Year 2004 DWT 6 933

ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - General cargo

Vessel Name  m/v Nova Vessel flag DOCUMENTS

Agency Vessel owner Astrey Shipping Ltd
18.11.2015 - 08.04.2016 (5 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 3 650

ME Power, kW ME Type

Chief Officer - Dry Cargo


mailto:tepekent@mail.ru
mailto:tepekent@mail.ru
mailto:tepekent@mail.ru
tel:00994553016904
tel:00994553016904
tel:00994553016904
https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=14870

Vessel Name  [lyas Efendiyev Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Palmali Shipping

24.01.2013 - 26.09.2013 (8 months)
Build Year 2005 DWT 6 933
ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - General cargo

Vessel Name  ALACA 1 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner BOYSHIP CORP.

11.08.2011 - 11.11.2011 (3 months)
Build Year 1989 DWT 2734
ME Power, kW ME Type

Master - Dry Cargo

Vessel Name  AGIANTONIS Vessel flag

Agency RYALMAR SHIPPING

30.04.2011 - 05.08.2011 (3 months)

Build Year 1967 DWT 1329

ME Power, kW ME Type

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

Vessel owner SARIA SHIPPING

COMPANY

Document Number

P4542041

AZE009245

Issue Date

19.07.2011

16.11.2013

Expiry Date

19.07.2021

16.11.2018



# Type of the document Qualification Country Number Issue Date Expiry Date

1 Certificate of Competency Master Azerbaijan 000237/16 18.04.2016 07.04.2021
2 Endorsement Master Malta 113841 28.06.2016 14.11.2017
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate Certificate Number Issue Date f)?t) eiry
I GMDSS DQ-0328-12 14112012 fg”'“'
2 Ship Security Officer (SSO) SG-0266-12 16.11.2012 ?6)17_1 1=
3 Designated Security Duties SH-0323-13 07.11.2013 §218—1 -
4 Leadership and Teamwork DL-0567-17 12.04.2017 ?322_04_
5 Shipboard Safety Officer RS-0008-12 19.112012 ?g e
6  ECDIS $7-0208-12 06.11.2012 5217'1 a
7 Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting S0-0803-16 08.04.2016 §221-04-
8 Elementary First Aid SO-0803-16 08.04.2016 (2)221-04-
9 Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities SO-0803-16 08.04.2016 5221_04_

2018-04-
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Medical Fitness Certificate

Yellow Fever Vaccination

GMDSS Endorsement

GMDSS Endorsement

Master

Medical First Aid V1/4, A-V1/4 p.1-3

Medical care (VI4, par 4-6)

Dangerous Hazardous and harmfull gargoes A-11/1. A-1I/2. B-V/b. B-V/c
STWC-78

RISK MANAGEMENT AND ACCIDENT INVESTIGATION

Radar Navigation Management Level (RADAR, ARPA, Bridge Teamwork and
Search and Rescue)

Ship security-related training and instruction

Training in advanced fire-fighting (STCW Code, A-VI/3, Pa.1, Pa.2, Pa.3 and
Pa.4)

Updating courses. I/11 of STCW-78

CERTIFCATE OF COMPETENCY 3000GT or MORE

ENDORSEMENT OF CERTIFICATE

™

YF

DQ-0328-12

113841

113841

SN-0724-12

SM-0380-12

SK-1102-12

097/2012

SQ-0188-13

SI-1045-13

SJ-0201-16

XS-0111-16

000237/16

000237/16

25.04.2016

07.07.2013

14.11.2012

28.06.2016

28.06.2016

07.11.2012

08.11.2012

09.11.2012

21.11.2012

24.06.2013

04.11.2013

04.04.2016

07.04.2016

18.04.2016

18.04.2016

25

2023-07-
07

2017-11-
14

2017-11-
14

2017-11-
14

07.11.2017

08.11.2017

09.11.2017

21.11.2017

24.06.2018

04.11.2018

04.04.2021

07.04.2021

07.04.2021

07.04.2021



25 Personal survival technicues A-VI/1-1 SO-0803-16

Proficiency in survial craft and rescue boats other than fast rescue boats A-VI/2

26 SL-0523-16
Pa.1,2,3,4
EDUCATION
# Bachelor / Master Degree University
1 Marine Navigation Azerbaijan State Marine Academy Middle Section
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color

174 115 43 XXL Black

08.04.2016

11.04.2016

08.04.2021

11.04.2021

Graduation Date

12.07.2000

Eye Color

Brown



